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Port Moody (British Columbia, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Foress

Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, May 18 5:00pm PT

Lot

0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
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0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827

Title

Side Table- C

Sofa- C

Sofa- C

Coffee Table- A

Lamps- A

Side Table- B

Sony Stereo - A

JVC Stereo System-A
Candles and Bookrack - A
Dining Chairs- B

Wood Serving Ware - A
Crystal - A

Silverplate and Glassware - A
Crystal and Glassware - A
Hutch - C

Kitchenware - A

Dining Table- C

Side Table- B

Decor - A

Display Cabinet - B
Kitchenware - B

Vases- A

Dining Table and Chairs- C
Jewery - A

Cuff links- A

Costume Jewelry - A
Napkins and Baskets - A
Kitchen Dishes- A
Bakeware - A
Kitchenware - A

Food Storage - A
MediaUnit - C
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Auction Closes. Thu, May 25 7:30pm PT

Lot

0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851

0852
0853
0854

0855
0856
0857

Title

Office Chair and Fan - A
Biblesand Shelf - A
Sewing Machine - B
Sewing Machine - B
Desk - C

Books- B

Books- B

Books- B

Books- B

Office Equipment - A
Roll Top Desk - C

Tall Boy Dresser - C

LE Print by Doug Fisher and More - A
Art-A

Native American Art - A
Native American Art - A
Card Table and Chairs- B
Collectables- A
Collectables- A

Folding Table- C
AreaRug - A

Christmas Decorations - A
Dinner Ware Set - A

Royal Albert
Teacups & Saucers- A

Dinnerware Set - A
Folding Table- C

Christmas Decorations
-A

Wool AreaRug - A
Vintage Cameras - A
Teacups and Saucers- A



Lot

0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878

0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
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Title Lot Title
Coffee Table- C 0900 Craftsman Lawn Mower - A
Vintage Cameras - A 0901 Ladder-C

Vintage Cameras - A
DVDsand CDs- A
DVDsand CDs- A

Y amaha and Toshiba Electronics - A
Dinner Ware - A

Vases- A

Side Board - C

Glassware - A

Vases- A

Royal Albert China- A
Punch Bowl and More- A
Cuisinart Toaster Oven - A
Nautical Decor and Art - A
Side Table- C

Wood and Wicker Decor - A
Antique Chairs- A
Luggage- B

Sewing Machine - B

Golf Clubs and Accessories
-A

Golf Clubs and Accessories- A
Games- A

Tools- A

Tools- B

Tools- B

Tools- A

Tools- A

File Cabinet - C

File Cabinet and Shelf - C
Garbage Cans- B

Card Table and Chairs - B
Coolers- A

Tools- A

Patio Furniture- B
Tools- A

Garden Equipment - A
Christmas Decor - A
Bench- B

Hardware - A

Tools- B

Tools- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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